
 
Heures Points Score Points

12:00 1 2/1

12:09 1 2/1

12:18 2/1 1

12:27 1 4/2

12:36 1 2/1

12:45 1 4/3
AURELE MONTALETANG

NIEVES MARTIN

OIHANA ETXEZARRETA

JOSEBA GARMENDIA

EDUARDO DE LOS RIOS

INHAR TORRES PIERRE-JEAN SALABERRY

MARKEL OLASAGASTI

MARTIN TROCHU

ALLARIC MERCHE

RESULTAT DOUBLES

FOURSOMES

MARÍA VILLANUEVA

MATHILDE DELAVALLADE

JOSEBA TORRES

TOMAS BEGURISTAIN

3 Decembre 

AQUITAINE

JUAN DE LOS RIOS

IMANOL CAMBA

NINA DUBOSCQ

LILIAN GUILLAMOUNDEGUY

TESS HILLAIREAU

MARGAUX BONAFE

CLAUDE CHURCHWARD

RNGCSS Basozabal

 ESPOIRS MOINS DE 17  ANS

ALEXANDRE BAUDUIN

NATHAN TREY

 MATCH AQUITAINE v EUSKADI

3-4 Decembre 2016

PAULA BALANZATEGUI

EUSKADI



Heures Points Score Points

12:09

12:09

12:18 ALLARIC MERCHE

12:18

12:27 TESS HILLAIREAU

12:27 NINA DUBOSCQ

12:36 MARGAUX BONAFE

12:36 MATHILDE DELAVALLE

12:45 L. GUILLAMOUNDEGUY

12:45 ALEXANDRE BAUDIN

12:54 NATHAN TREY

12:54 CLAUDE CHURCHWARD

TOTAL 
JOUR 2

NIEVES MARTIN

OIHANA ETXEZARRETA

PIERRE JEAN SALABERRY

MARTIN TROCHU

EUSKADI AQUITAINE

4 Decembre

RESULTAT SIMPLES

MARKEL OLASAGASTI

TOTAL

15 TOTAL
JOUR 1

PAULA BALANZATEGUI

 MATCH AQUITAINE v EUSKADI
 ESPOIRS MOINS DE 17  ANS

RGC Zarauz
3-4 Decembre 2016

JOSEBA TORRES

JOSEBA GARMENDIA

AURELE MONTALETANG

SIMPLES 

MARÍA VILLANUEVA

TOMAS BEGURISTAIN

JUAN DE LOS RIOS

INHAR TORRES

IMANOL CAMBA 

EDUARDO DE LOS RIOS


	Double - Sub-16
	Indiv. - Sub-16

